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
distance. Young roof, boiler, and water heater. Additional photos coming. 2.5% to buyer's agent. SHOWINGS ONLY 6/14
from 10-4 and Sunday 6/15 from 9-12. - All offers must be submitted by 6/20 via email. Cash or renovation loan
required for this unencumbered property!

MLS #: 71674446 Status: SLD DOM: 20 DTO: 20 Sale Price: $855,000 List Price: $890,000
61 Great Pond Dr List $/SqFt: 222.5 Sale Date: 7/18/2014 List Date: 5/2/2014
Boxford, MA 01921 Sold $/SqFt: 213.75 Off Mkt. Date: 5/22/2014 Orig. Price: $890,000
Style: Detached - Colonial

Rooms: 10 Beds: 4 Baths: 3f 2h Living Area: 4000 Tax: $10496
Garage: 3 Parking: 3 Acres: 2 (87120 sq.ft.) Year Built: 2001 Fy: 2014

Remarks: Beautiful, move-in ready, 4 bdrm 3F 2H bath Colonial in desireable Great Pond Drive neighborhood, East
Boxford. Cherry kitchen/granite and stainless. Hard wood floors, fireplace, cathedral ceiling family room, finished
basement. Central Air/Vac; 3 car garage.



MLS #:71699088  Status: SLD DOM: 3 DTO: 3 Sale Price: $390,000 List Price: $389,900

1 Coolidge Rd List $/SqFt: 371.69  Sale Date: 7/18/2014 List Date: 6/15/2014
Reading, MA 01867 Sold $/SqFt: 371.78 Off Mkt. Date: 6/18/2014 Orig. Price: $389,900
Style: Detached - Cape

Rooms: 6 Beds: 2 Baths: 1f Oh Living Area: 1049 Tax: $5107

Garage: 1 Parking: 2 Acres: 0.2 (8712 sq.ft.) Year Built: 1942 Fy: 2014

Remarks: Picturesque cape home in quiet and friendly neighborhood in the desirable West side of Reading. Short
walk to schools, commuter train, and downtown amenities; and convenient access to major commuting routes and
shopping! Features include: Second floor bedrooms and bathroom; front to back living room with working fireplace;
formal dining room with built-in cabinet; eat-in kitchen; central air conditioning; hardwood floors throughout; large
fenced-in backyard; one car garage; screened-inporch; newer roof, gutters, windows, electrical, and HVAC system.

MLS #: 71669393  Status: SLD DOM: 102 DTO: 33 Sale Price: $805,000 List Price: $820,000
3 Colby Rd List $/SqFt: 535.25 Sale Date: 7/25/2014 List Date: 4/24/2014
Wellesley, MA 02482 Sold $/SqFt: 525.46 Off Mkt. Date: 7/24/2014 Orig. Price: $850,000
Style: Detached - Colonial

Rooms: 7 Beds: 3 Baths: 2f 1h Living Area: 1532 Tax: $8009

Garage: 1 Parking: 4 Acres: 0.26 (11492 sq.ft.) Year Built: 1949 Fy: 2014

Remarks: Come fall in love with this absolute gem on a babbling brook! Located in desirable HARDY ELEM SCHOOL
area. Key updates include sprinklers, recessed lights, new door knob/hinges, recently painted, CAC, gas heating system,
anti-allergen system, SS appliances, granite countertop, storm windows, fenced yard, landscaping care! Eat in kitchen;
First floor den/sun room/play room, hardwood flooring throughout, finished basement. Coveted neighborhood with
block parties and famous Halloween parade, easy access to Rt 9E/W and Weston Road, this property is top notch!

MLS #: 71661442  Status: SLD DOM: 86 DTO: 86 Sale Price: $795,000 List Price: $839,000
3 Lexington Dr List $/SqFt: 209.75 Sale Date: 7/28/2014 List Date: 4/15/2014
Walpole, MA 02032 Sold $/SqFt: 198.75 Off Mkt. Date: 7/10/2014 Orig. Price: $859,000
Style: Detached - Colonial

Rooms: 10 Beds: 5 Baths: 4f Oh Living Area: 4000 Tax: $12000
Garage: 3 Parking: 3 Acres: 0.38 (16552 sq.ft.) Year Built: 2014 Fy: 2013

Remarks: Spectacular 2014 Built DUKE model with 2-Story Foyer & 2-Story Family w/Gas Fireplace; 4000 Sq.ft; 5 Bed
and 4 Full Baths; 1st floor office or Bed; Full bath on 1st Floor; 3 Car Garages; Gourmet Kitchen with Cathedral Ceiling;
Huge Center Island; KitchenAid Appliances; Gracious Master Bed Room with Den; 3 walk-in Closets; Curved Balcony;
Custom Tiles Gas based WAIR; CAIR; Public water &Sewer; Close to Train station.

MLS #: 71680426 Status: SLD DOM: 11 DTO: 11 Sale Price: $427,000 List Price: $425,000
1216 Edgell Rd List $/SqFt: 295.55 Sale Date: 7/29/2014 List Date: 5/13/2014
Framingham, MA 01701 Sold $/SqFt: 296.94 Off Mkt. Date: 6/7/2014 Orig. Price: $425,000
Style: Detached - Raised Ranch

Rooms: 7 Beds: 3 Baths: if 1h Living Area: 1438 Tax: $6239

Garage: 2 Parking: 5 Acres: 1.04 (45302 sq.ft.) Year Built: 1980 Fy: 2014

Remarks: Open House 5/17 Saturday 1-3PM. Well maintained raised ranch on a 1+ acre lot. Very private setting with
beautiful views, abutting hundreds of acres of Boy Scout and conservation land with miles of walking trails out your
back door. Three bedroom, 2.5 baths, new kitchen cabinets, granite counter tops, breakfast bar, updated appliances.
Open floor plan, vaulted ceilings, skylights, floor to ceiling fireplace with raised hearth, central AC, gas hot water heat,
newly installed wall to wall carpet and a two car garage under.

MLS #: 71661591  Status: SLD DOM: 56 DTO: 56 Sale Price: $825,000 List Price: $835,000
16 Grey Ln List $/SqFt: 193.6 Sale Date: 7/30/2014 List Date: 4/16/2014
Lynnfield, MA 01940 Sold $/SqFt: 191.28 Off Mkt. Date: 6/11/2014 Orig. Price: $849,900
Style: Detached - Colonial

Rooms: 9 Beds: 4 Baths: 2f 1h Living Area: 4313 Tax: $10987
Garage: 2 Parking: 6 Acres: 0.92 (40000 sq.ft.) Year Built: 1965 Fy: 2014

Remarks: Open House Sunday 5/18, 12-2pm. Prime Lynnfield location and top rated school system! 9 room custom



built colonial. Sunroom and 14 X 30 ft deck overlook a private backyard which borders conservation land. Fireplaced
family room/kitchen and fireplaced front to back living room. Kitchen was renovated in 2009 and includes granite
countertops, natural stone backsplash, and all stainless steel appliances (Sub-Zero refrigerator, Jenn-Air gas
stove/oven, microwave and dishwasher). Beautiful large Pella windows (2008) in the living room and dining room with a
view of the backyard. Master suite with Jacuzzi tub and separate shower and master closet. Hardwood floors
throughout. Updates include: new roof (2011), new garage doors (2008), new driveway (2009), sunroom renovation
(2011), master bath updates (2012), new windows in LR, DR, MBR (2008/2012), all new landscaping (2007). Storage
galore! Wonderful family neighborhood in one of the nicest areas in Lynnfield.

MLS #: 71664258 Status: SLD DOM: 101 DTO: 13 Sale Price: $664,000 List Price: $669,000
4 Birch Tree Dr List $/SqFt: 201.02 Sale Date: 7/31/2014 List Date: 4/22/2014
Georgetown, MA 01833 Sold $/SqFt: 199.52 Off Mkt. Date: 7/28/2014 Orig. Price: $669,000
Style: Detached - Colonial

Rooms: 10 Beds: 4 Baths: 2f 1h Living Area: 3328 Tax: $8370

Garage: 3 Parking: 8 Acres: 1.14 (49658 sq.ft.) Year Built: 1998 Fy: 2014

Remarks: Curb appeal abounds in this exceptionally maintained and newly updated Colonial on 1.14 acres of
professionally landscaped lot. Chefs kitchen boasts granite, Viking and Sub Zero appliances with an EIK with french
doors overlooking huge mahogany deck w/hot tub! 10 x 10 Butler's pantry w/sink, custom cabinets, granite and wine
chiller makes outdoor entertaining a breeze. Extra large family room with fireplace leads to 3 season room overlooking
beautiful backyard with custom playground and raised garden area. Master bed includes Walk-in California Closet,
Marble bathroom with free-standing tub. 2.5 car garage with custom shelves, a new reverse osmosis water drinking
system and irrigation system complete this perfect family home. First viewings will be held at the Open House on 4/27
2-4pm.

MLS #: 71655233  Status: SLD DOM: 83 DTO: 27 Sale Price: $220,000 List Price: $229,000
822 Glendale Rd List $/SqFt: 192.6 Sale Date: 7/31/2014 List Date: 4/3/2014
Wilbraham, MA 01095 Sold $/SqFt: 185.03 Off Mkt. Date: 7/20/2014 Orig. Price: $235,000
Style: Detached - Cape

Rooms: 6 Beds: 2 Baths: 1f 1h Living Area: 1189 Tax: $4357

Garage: 2 Parking: 2 Acres: 4.67 (203425 sq.ft.) Year Built: 1929 Fy: 2013

Remarks: YOU CAN OWN A HOME IN ONE OF WILBRAHAM'S MOST SOUGHT AFTER AREAS AT A REASONABLE PRICE!!
This charming 2 bedroom home offers: hardwood floors, updated country kitchen with large dining area, finished porch,
1st floor 1/2 bath, 2nd floor full bath with steam shower, nestled on almost 5 acres of land and privacy. Freshly painted
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
restaurants. Easy access to Route 95 and 495. Excellent starter home or for those looking to downsize but still have
room to entertain. Updates in the last 10 years include windows, exterior doors and storm doors, bulkhead, shed, fence,
water heater, 200 amp electrical panel, V2 finished basement and much more. This won't last long! No showings until
first Open House on Aug 31, from 1-4pm.

MLS #:71745042  Status: SLD DOM: 39 DTO: 13 Sale Price: $222,000 List Price: $223,900
55 Willow Ave List $/SqFt: 237.69 Sale Date: 10/31/2014 List Date: 9/17/2014
Somerset, MA 02726 Sold $/SqFt: 235.67 Off Mkt. Date: 10/26/2014 Orig. Price: $223,900
Style: Detached - Ranch

Rooms: 6 Beds: 2 Baths: 1f Oh Living Area: 942 Tax: $3122

Garage: 1 Parking: 4 Acres: 0.14 (6098 sq.ft.) Year Built: 1938 Fy: 2014

Remarks: Beautiful Foley Ave neighborhood, 2bd/1ba home, hardwood floors throughout, wood burning fireplace.
Updated bath and kitchen with SS appliances. Private Deck, fenced in yard, attic easily expandable

MLS #: 71743761 Status: SLD DOM: 36 DTO: 36 Sale Price: $260,000 List Price: $267,000
29 Old Pelham Rd List $/SqFt: 151.7 Sale Date: 11/26/2014 List Date: 9/15/2014
Belchertown, MA 01007 Sold $/SqFt: 147.73 Off Mkt. Date: 10/21/2014 Orig. Price: $275,000
Style: Detached - Contemporary

Rooms: 5 Beds: 3 Baths: 1f Oh Living Area: 1760 Tax: $4641

Garage: 0 Parking: 8 Acres: 3.57 (155553 sq.ft.) Year Built: 2007 Fy: 2014

Remarks: THIS CONTEMPORARY HOME IS LOCATED ON A BEAUTIFUL LOT IN BELCHERTOWN, WITH HORSE TRAILS,
SNOWMOBILE TRAILS AND HIKING PATHS AND PRIVACY GALORE!! THE HOME HAS WOOD FLOORING, CUSTOM MADE
MAPLE CABINETS IN KITCHEN, LOFT WHICH WAS USED AS A 3RD BEDROOM, SOME POST AND BEAM WITH CATHEDRAL
CEILINGS A 14X14 GAZEBO 12X20 STORAGE SHED, 2 OR 3 STALL BARN FULLY APPLIANCED KITCHEN WITH A COUNTRY
FLARE. TWO SKY LIGHTS IN LIVING ROOM AND 1 IN THE MASTER BEDROOM. A VERY PEACEFUL AND PRIVATE HOME.
WOOD STOVE, FULL WALK OUT BASEMENT. FINISH YOURSELF AND HAVE A FULL APARTMENT DOWNSTAIRS WITH ITS
OWN WOOD STOVE. VERY EFFICIENT QUADRA FIRE WOOD STOVE ON THE FIRST FLOOR. THE SKYLIGHT IN THE
MASTER BEDROOM ALSO. GREAT YARD FOR ENTERTAINING

MLS #: 71695272  Status: SLD DOM: 134 DTO: 134  Sale Price: $314,000 List Price: $324,000
18 Bright Ave List $/SqFt: 266.01 Sale Date: 12/3/2014 List Date: 6/8/2014
Northampton, MA 01060 Sold $/SqFt: 257.8 Off Mkt. Date: 10/25/2014 Orig. Price: $338,900
Style: Detached - Colonial

Rooms: 8 Beds: 3 Baths: 2f Oh Living Area: 1218 Tax: $4429

Garage: 0 Parking: 2 Acres: 0.08 (3485 sq.ft.) Year Built: 1900 Fy: 2014

Remarks: You're going to love everything about this house! It has 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, open kitchen, stainless
steel appliances, hardwood floors throughout, and gorgeous light in every room. Fully insulated to keep you cozy and
warm during New England winters, and surrounded by mature, shady trees to keep you cool in the summer. All of this
on a quiet, dead-end street, a 5-minute walk from downtown Northampton!

MLS #: 71715127 Status: SLD DOM: 109 DTO: 86 Sale Price: $700,000 List Price: $729,000



645 Martins Pond Rd List $/SqFt: 191.84 Sale Date: 12/5/2014 List Date: 7/16/2014

Groton, MA 01450 Sold $/SqFt: 184.21 Off Mkt. Date: 11/2/2014 Orig. Price: $729,000
Style: Detached - Colonial

Rooms: 10 Beds: 4 Baths: 2f 1h Living Area: 3800 Tax: $9639

Garage: 3 Parking: 3 Acres: 2.2 (95682 sq.ft.) Year Built: 2001 Fy: 2014

Remarks: Come see this beautiful center entrance colonial in Groton, MA. This magnificently managed property sits
on 2+ acres of landscaped grounds surrounded by conservation lands. The home has a seasonal view of Baddacook
Pond and is located on a private driveway just off Martins Pond Road. This house has 4 bedrooms, 2 half baths, a large
kitchen with an open floor plan, a bonus room/family room over the garage and a wonderful first floor laundry room
with custom-made cabinets. The kitchen is sunny and bright with morning sunlight. The home has a 3 car garage and a
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